Meldeliste
R.9.1: DM Junioren U19

Ifd. Nr. Name
1 Benz
2 Beyer
3 Beyer
4 Burger
5 Deba
6 Ebrecht
7 Elsaler
8 Fesenmeier
9 Griewald
10 Haag
11 Heim
12 Horn
13 Kaczmarek
14  Kadrispahic
15 Kausch
16  Kindermann
17  Kochanowski
18  Kuznik
19 Look
20 Morgenstern
21 Neumann
22 Offermann
23 Peper
24 Prell
25  Scherf
26  Schiek
27  Schomberg
28  Schreiber

Deutsche Meisterschaft Cyclo-Cross 2025 vom 11.01. bis 12.01.2025 in Chemnitz (SAC)

Vorname
Benedikt
Alwin
Oscar
Samuel
Mattis
Max
Luan
Luca
Richard
Henry
Bjarne
Armin
Kjell
Julian
Nick
Paul
Anton
Niklas
Niclas
Elias
Oke
Lorenz
Henning
Jan
Lukas
Bruno
Linus
Tobias

UCI-ID

10036154005
10134999025
10134999126
10124072983
10105191531
10063117274
10094869822
10048393785
10036145315
10080400250
10063178710
10108206312
10128071104
10094974603
10144919600
10120089822
10090128037
10054427892
10054113048
10102525950
10142231484
10140023322
10106678358
10133431362
10045975758
10056545526
10156048833
10076637458

Verein / Team

JEGG-DJR Academy

Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.

Radsport Team Libeck v. 1990 e. V.

Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V.
MTB-Club Miinchen e.V.

KJC Ravensburg

RSV Hochschwarzwald e.V.

RRG Bremen e.V.

RRG Bremen e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

White Rock

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen e.V.

RV Adler Littringhausen 1952 e.V.

Cyclocross Hamburg e.V.
Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
RSV Rosenheim e.V.

RSV Moosburg e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
Cyclocross Hamburg e.V.
Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V.
Radunion Halle e.V.

RC Victoria Neheim e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RC Endspurt Herford e.V.
White Rock

Stand: 03.01.2025

Lv
BAD
SAC
SAC
SCH
SCH
BAY
WTB
BAD
BRE
BRE
HES
SAH
NDS
NRW
NRW
HAM
HAM
BAY
BAY
THU
HAM
HAM
SCH
SAH
NRW
SAC
NRW
SAH

german
cycling
RG

STEVENS Racing Team Junioren

Team FujiBikes Rockets

Team RECON U19

Riese & Miiller MTB Racing Team
STEVENS Racing Team Junioren

Team RECON U19

STEVENS Racing Team Junioren
Team RECON U19
Syntace Felt CX

Radprofi Racing Team
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29
30
31
32
33
34

Seifert
Stettinius
Uhlemann
Vialon
Wendel
Winter

Deutsche Meisterschaft Cyclo-Cross 2025 vom 11.01. bis 12.01.2025 in Chemnitz (SAC) g‘

Silias
Jeremias
Jonathan

10091695595 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.
10100522696 RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.
10136706225 Bergradsport Brandis e. V.

Joshua Titus Johannes 10132089732 Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

Tom
Zeno Levi

10086765672 RSV Unna 1968 e.V.
10051622774 RSC Cottbus e.V.

Stand: 03.01.2025
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